
LES RÉSULTATS DU COMITÉ

UV3 - TEC (shiaï)

SHIAI 1D, 2D, 3D, 4D ENSISHEIM  
BASSIN ALSACIEN

15.06.2025

Épreuves

CADETS F CM

(+40 pts) SAID Sara  (68, GRE ) ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR

(+30 pts) SARMASIK Alev  (68, GRE ) ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR

5 (+10 pts) GAUGLER Juliette  (68, GRE ) J.C.WINTZENHEIM

5 (+10 pts) GOMES Tania  (68, GRE ) ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR

(+0 pts) JOURDES REITZER Camille  (68, GRE ) J.C.WINTZENHEIM

CADETS F 1D

(+17 pts) ANTOINE BRUGGER Leane  (68, GRE ) TEAM JUDO ZILLISHEIM

(+0 pts) SIMON Cassandra  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ASPACH LE BAS

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a  CM

(+37 pts) GAUGLER Mathilde  (68, GRE ) ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR

4 (+10 pts) MUSSOTTE Kaena  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ENSISHEIM

4 (+10 pts) REBERT Jessica  (68, GRE ) LE DOJO ALTKIRCH



6 (+10 pts) JUBERT Ilyana  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB FESSENHEIM

7 (+0 pts) VIAL Fantine  (68, GRE ) J.C.WINTZENHEIM

(+27 pts) BISCHOFF Morgane  (68, GRE ) J.C. MASEVAUX

(+20 pts) MARTIN Lou  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ENSISHEIM

(+20 pts) MONNARD Marion  (68, GRE ) CERCLE JUDO RIXHEIM

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a  1D

(+20 pts) FRAUDIN Nanou  (68, GRE ) CERCLE JUDO RIXHEIM

(+10 pts) FURLING Claire  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB FESSENHEIM

(+0 pts) GRINGER Cyrielle  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB FESSENHEIM

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a  2D

(+20 pts) GUERRY Mathilde  (68, GRE ) LE DOJO ALTKIRCH

(+0 pts) SCHRAMM Joelle  (68, GRE ) CERCLE JUDO RIXHEIM

RATTRAPAGE N°1

(+0 pts) MUSSOTTE Kaena  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ENSISHEIM

(+10 pts) REBERT Jessica  (68, GRE ) LE DOJO ALTKIRCH

RATTRAPAGE N°2

(+0 pts) JUBERT Ilyana  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB FESSENHEIM

RATTRAPAGE N°4

(+0 pts) GOMES Tania  (68, GRE ) ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR

RATTRAPAGE N°18

(+0 pts) FRAUDIN Nanou  (68, GRE ) CERCLE JUDO RIXHEIM

(+10 pts) SCHRAMM Joelle  (68, GRE ) CERCLE JUDO RIXHEIM

(+0 pts) SIMON Cassandra  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ASPACH LE BAS



RATTRAPAGE N°19

(+0 pts) ANTOINE BRUGGER Leane  (68, GRE ) TEAM JUDO ZILLISHEIM

(+0 pts) SCHRAMM Joelle  (68, GRE ) CERCLE JUDO RIXHEIM

CADETS M CM

(+30 pts) ENGIN Ewan  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ENSISHEIM

(+0 pts) GENY Tristan  (68, GRE ) CERCLE JUDO RIXHEIM

(+47 pts) GIRARDEY Esteban  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE GUEBWILLER

(+37 pts) GOTTI Enzo  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB FESSENHEIM

(+10 pts) KERN Paul  (68, GRE ) TEAM JUDO ZILLISHEIM

(+0 pts) MARTIN Corantin  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ENSISHEIM

(+0 pts) MEISBURGER Aleandro  (68, GRE ) LE DOJO ALTKIRCH

(+50 pts) MERAH Khalid  (68, GRE ) ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR

(+34 pts) OUBARI Bylel  (68, GRE ) LE DOJO ALTKIRCH

(+20 pts) PETIT Paul  (68, GRE ) JC DU VAL D ARGENT

(+0 pts) RANC Sacha  (68, GRE ) AM SUNDHOFFEN

CADETS M 1D

(+10 pts) MEY Charles  (68, GRE ) ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  CM

(+10 pts) BEHAGUE Thomas  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB WITTENHEIM

(+20 pts) BERGDOLL Florian  (68, GRE ) J.C.SIERENTZ

(+10 pts) BON Corentin  (68, GRE ) CJJ PFASTATT

(+10 pts) BRUGGER Ethan  (68, GRE ) TEAM JUDO ZILLISHEIM

(+30 pts) CUNIN Jerome  (68, GRE ) CJJ PFASTATT

(+17 pts) FREMOND Alain  (68, GRE ) J.C. MASEVAUX

(+30 pts) GOUNINET Arthur  (68, GRE ) JC KUNHEIM



(+20 pts) KOENIG Benjamin  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE GUEBWILLER

(+10 pts) KOLB Thibaut  (68, GRE ) J.C.WINTZENHEIM

(+10 pts) LATSCHA Vincent  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB WITTENHEIM

(+0 pts) POIZAT Theo  (68, GRE ) A.M. DE WITTELSHEIM

(+7 pts) SARWARIE Yamah Thomas  (68, GRE ) ESPERANCE 1893 MULHOUSE

(+50 pts) SIGRIST Antoine  (68, GRE ) AM SUNDHOFFEN

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  1D

(+0 pts) BARTHELEMY Herve  (68, GRE ) COLMAR JUDO

(+0 pts) FOUACHE Jean Frederic  (68, GRE ) LE DOJO ALTKIRCH

(+10 pts) GALBES Olivier  (68, GRE ) CERCLE JUDO RIXHEIM

(+0 pts) GENSBITTEL David  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ASPACH LE BAS

(+30 pts) GWIAZDA Stan  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB WITTENHEIM

(+20 pts) JEHEL Alban  (68, GRE ) JC DU VAL D ARGENT

(+30 pts) PUSCA Enzo  (68, GRE ) J.C. MASEVAUX

(+10 pts) STRUMBERGER Ryan  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ENSISHEIM

(+0 pts) TRAN Thierry  (68, GRE ) CERCLE JUDO RIXHEIM

(+40 pts) WEBER Eric  (68, GRE ) ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  2D

(+20 pts) BASCHUNG Guillaume  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ENSISHEIM

(+0 pts) BORLET Stephane  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ENSISHEIM

(+0 pts) BRETON Adrien  (68, GRE ) JUDO ESPACE 110

(+0 pts) BRUN Yann  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB FESSENHEIM

(+0 pts) DEVAUX Richard  (68, GRE ) E.DE COMBAT DE THANN

(+30 pts) FERNANDEZ Anthony  (68, GRE ) A.M. DE WITTELSHEIM

(+30 pts) LAURENT Arthur  (68, GRE ) AM SUNDHOFFEN



JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a  CM

(+10 pts) FAUCHART Olivier  (68, GRE ) RHODIA CLUB CHALAMPE

(+10 pts) HIERRY Ludovic  (68, GRE ) RHODIA CLUB CHALAMPE

(+50 pts) HINGRAY Gabriel  (68, GRE ) JC DU VAL D ARGENT

(+20 pts) KASSIS Mohammed  (68, GRE ) JC DU VAL D ARGENT

(+0 pts) LILLO Sebastien  (68, GRE ) LE DOJO ALTKIRCH

(+0 pts) SIMON Killian  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ENSISHEIM

(+10 pts) VISEKRUNA Oliver  (68, GRE ) RHODIA CLUB CHALAMPE

RATTRAPAGE N°6

(+0 pts) RANC Sacha  (68, GRE ) AM SUNDHOFFEN

RATTRAPAGE N°11

(+10 pts) GOUNINET Arthur  (68, GRE ) JC KUNHEIM

(+10 pts) KOENIG Benjamin  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DE GUEBWILLER

RATTRAPAGE N°12

(+0 pts) DEVAUX Richard  (68, GRE ) E.DE COMBAT DE THANN

RATTRAPAGE N°13

(+0 pts) DEVAUX Richard  (68, GRE ) E.DE COMBAT DE THANN

RATTRAPAGE N°14

(+10 pts) LAURENT Arthur  (68, GRE ) AM SUNDHOFFEN

RATTRAPAGE N°16

(+0 pts) BARTHELEMY Herve  (68, GRE ) COLMAR JUDO

(+10 pts) BRUN Yann  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB FESSENHEIM

(+0 pts) GWIAZDA Stan  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB WITTENHEIM



(+10 pts) LAURENT Arthur  (68, GRE ) AM SUNDHOFFEN

(+0 pts) STRUMBERGER Ryan  (68, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ENSISHEIM


